A/A

ATQNAZ ANOIXTOY XQPOY
2 & 3 MAPTIOY 2024

O.A.K.A.

EAAHNIKH OMOZMNONAIA TO=OBOAIAZ

ONOMATEMQNYMO

AAMOMMOYAOZ APKAAIOZ

OEMEAHZ NANATIQTHZ

KOTZAMMMOYIKIAHZ HAIAZ

IAKQBIAHZ XAPAAAMOZ

MANTZIOZ KONZTANTINOZ

XPIZTOMOYAOz ANTQNIOZ

AAETNHZ EYOYMIOZ

XAPIZHZ EYAITEAOZ

OAYMMNIAKO TOZO (RECURVE) ANAPQN

NPOHIOYMENO
ZYANOIOZ ZYNOAO

BAGMQN

AKTIS 0
MAO 0
0

SKOAAMN®O
0

SKOAAMNO
TETPANT 0
STOXOS 0
TETPAMT 0
0

APXEAAOS

KATATA=ZH

625

619

620

619

611

597

595

582

ATONAZ 2-3/03/2024

OAYMMNIAKOI

rYPOI

TEAIKO
2YNOANO
BAOMQON

630
627
626
626
615
598

598

584



